www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Accessories
UNO-HD20
UNO-2000 HDD Expansion Kit
Dimensions: 188.8 x 106.5 x 21.0 mm
(W x D x H) (Only extension kit)

UNO-3000 Mounting Accessories
Panel Mounting Kit
Wallmounting Kit for UNO-3074 series
Stand Mounting Kit
Wallmounting Kit for UNO-3072 series
UNO-ADAM42
UNO-2000/ADAM Integration Kit
UNO-ADAM42 could provide good
integration for UNO-2000 series and 2
pieces ADAM-4000 series, which could
save installation space and add UNO's IO
interface flexibility.
Features
Versatile and Rich I/O interface
Flexible solution
Dimensions: 164 x 35 x 106 mm (W x H x D) (Only extension kit)
Supported Models
UNO UNO-2050E, UNO-2052E, UNO-2053E, UNO-2059E
ADAM ADAM-4017(+), ADAM-4018(+), ADAM-4050,
ADAM-4052, ADAM-4053, ADAM-4060, ADAM-4080,
ADAM-4117, ADAM-4118
To request information about integration with other ADAM models, please contact your
local Advantech sales rep.
Packing List
Extend Chassis, 2PCS female DB9 to 2pins 35 cm cable
Ordering Information
UNO-ADAM42-AE UNO-2000 & ADAM integration kit







Supported Models
UNO-3072L, UNO-3072, UNO-3074
Ordering Information
UNO-SM70-AE
Stand mounting kit for UNO-3000
series


Supported Models
UNO-3072L-C11E, UNO-3072-P11E
Ordering Information
UNO-WM72-AE
Wallmounting kit for UNO-3072L-
C11E/UNO-3072-P11E


Supported Models
UNO-3074-P11E
Ordering Information
UNO-WM74-AE
Wallmounting kit for UNO-3074-P11E


Supported Models
UNO-3072L, UNO-3072, UNO-3074
Ordering Information
UNO-PM70-AE
Panel mounting kit for UNO-3000
series


Supported Models
UNO-2050E, UNO-2052E, UNO-2053E, UNO-2059E
Packing List
Extend chassis, 1 piece 12 cm IDE cable, post for assembly 2.5" HDD
Ordering Information
UNO-HD20-AE UNO-2000 HDD expansion kit



Embedded Automation Computers
UNO-FPM21
UNO & FPM Integration Kit
UNO-FPM21 could provide excellent
integration of UNO and FPM models which
could help installation easier and save more
space in filed.
Dimensions: 228 x 32 x 152 mm
(W x H x D) (Only extension kit)
 Dimensions: 228 x 32 x 152 mm
(W x H x D) (Only extension kit)

UNO-PCM
UNO-2100 Series PC/104 Expansion Kit
Features
Powerful and flexible computing
Remote Display
Dimensions: 271 x 163 x 12 mm (W x H x D) (Only extension kit)
Supports VESA 75 and 100 monitor
Supported Model List
UNO model All UNO-205XE series and UNO-21XX series
FPM model All FPM 12", 15", 17", 19" model
Ordering Information
UNO-FPM21-AE UNO & FPM integration kit







Supported Model List
UNO-2170
This kit includes one solid panel, one "2 x DB-9" panel and one "4 x DB-9" panel
Ordering Information
UNO-PCM21-AE UNO-2170 series 2 x PC/104 expansion kit


Supported Model List
UNO-2171, UNO-2172, UNO-2176, UNO-2182
This kit includes one solid panel, one "2 x DB-9" panel and one "4 x DB-9" panel
Ordering Information
UNO-PCM22-AE 2 x PC/104 expansion kit


UNO-DIN21
UNO-2100 Series DIN-rail Kit
Supports DIN-rail mounting
(EN50022, 35 mm X 7.5 mm)

Supported Model List
UNO model All UNO-21XX series
Ordering Information
UNO-DIN21-AE UNO-2100 series DIN-rail Kit


Accessories